2022 ICE HOCKEY
MENS FINAL OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION

ORVAY ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER
As of WED 25 AUG 2021

Initial Registration 25 AUG 2021
KOR - Korea

Shoots/

- Height
" Catches

m/ ftin

Weight

e kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

*
Registration

1 DALTON Matt
3 JEE Hyoseok

5 OH Ingyo

6 JUNG Jonghyun
7

8

-~

PARK Sang Jin
KIM Geon Woo
9 JEON Jungwoo
11 KIM Kisung
12 SONG Hyeongcheol
17 SHIN Sanghoon
19 KIM Sangwook
22 KANG Minwan
23 LEE Minjae
27 AHN Jin Hui
29 LEE Jong Min
32 CHUN Jong Hun
35 SHIN Hyung Yun
46 HWANG Hyun Ho
58 NAM Heedoo
61 LEE Don Ku
63 PARK Jin Kyu
82 CHOI Jin Woo
87 CHO Minho
88 LEE Je Hui
96 SHIN Sangwoo

-~

MM MO MTMOOUOOTOTMTMOTMTMO™TMTTTOOOQWO
P

Team Average:
Average Age:

Total: 22 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function Name

Team Head Coach: PAEK Jim

Team Assistant Coach: LEE Chang Young
Team Assistant Coach: OH Hyonho

CHOI Kwangeun
LEE Hyukjae

Team General Manager:
Team General Manager:

Team Equipment Manager: JUNG Wonjun
Team Physiotherapist: JIN Gangho
Team Video Coach: OH Dea Ho

4 JUL 1986
15 MAR 1999
29 OCT 1997

7 JUL 1995

31 JUL 1989
20 MAR 1999
27 MAY 1994
14 MAY 1985
28 JAN 1996

1 AUG 1993
21 APR 1988
28 MAR 2000
23 MAR 2000

6 MAR 1991

7 DEC 1998
30 OCT 1998
29 AUG 1990

3 SEP 1990
28 MAR 1997

7 FEB 1988
18 DEC 1991

4 NOV 1996

4 JAN 1987
16 MAY 1997
12 DEC 1987

27

1.89/62"
1.74 /59"
1.80/511"
1.84/6'0"
1.77 /510"
1.75/59"
1.75/59"
1.80/511"
1.82/6'0"
1.73/58"
1.82/6'0"
1.84/6'0"
1.87/6'2"
1.82/6'0"
1.81/511"
1.82/6'0"
1.84/6'0"
1.76 /59"
1.85/6'1"
1.82/6'0"
1.76 /59"
1.81/5"11"
1.77 /510"
1.78 /510"
1.77 /510"

1.80/511"

91/201
83/183
75/ 165
92 /203
781172
80/176
75/ 165
85/187
80/176
771170
87 /192
85/187
88 /194
84 /185
85/187
75/ 165
82 /181
70/ 154
781172
95/209
83/183
90 /198
85/187
781172
85/187

83/183

Anyang Halla, (KOR)

Yonsei University, (KOR)
High1 Chuncheon, (KOR)

No Affiliation, (TBD)
No Affiliation, (TBD)

Yonsei University, (KOR)

No Affiliation, (TBD)

No Affiliation, (TBD)
Anyang Halla, (KOR)
Anyang Halla, (KOR)
No Affiliation, (TBD)
Korea University, (KOR)
Korea University, (KOR)
Anyang Halla, (KOR)
Anyang Halla, (KOR)
Korea University, (KOR)
No Affiliation, (TBD)
Anyang Halla, (KOR)
Anyang Halla, (KOR)
Anyang Halla, (KOR)
Anyang Halla, (KOR)
Anyang Halla, (KOR)
Anyang Halla, (KOR)

High1 Chuncheon, (KOR)

Anyang Halla, (KOR)

Citizenship

USA
KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR

Date of Birth
7 APR 1967
13 JUN 1970
29 OCT 1986
3 DEC 1984
4 DEC 1989
29 JUL 1987
13 SEP 1988
10 APR 1989

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

Note:
Legend:
D Defence F Forward
No. Jersey number Pos. Position

GK Goalkeeper

L Shoots or catches Left

R  Shoots or catches Right
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